
$2,600

2750 63RD PL, HIALEAH, FL, 33016
https://ritterproperties.com

Nice 3 BR 2 BA unit in Lago Grande, featuring spacious bedrooms,
bathrooms, kitchen with granite countertop / stainless steel
appliances (Brand New stove), and in unit washer/dryer. Unit
located on first floor. Great location close to Westland Mall,
shopping centers, major expressways, and more. Parking by decal.
Gated community. Please see Broker Remarks for […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1066 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 7 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1066 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: LAGO GRANDE FIVE-C CONDO

ListOfficeName: Fathom Realty FL, LLC View: Garden

UnitNumber: 11-24 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11742706

Building Details
Year built: 1985 ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: LAGO GRANDE FIVE-C CONDO

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Split Bedroom Security Features: Smoke Detector, Building

Security, Gated with Guard

Amenities: Dryer, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Gated Community,
Maintained Community, Management On Site,
Paved Road, Security Patrol, Street Lights,
Underground Utilities

WindowFeatures: Rods Only ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


